
Date Day Course Code Course Title Course Code Course Title

05-11-2025 Wednesday U21SS SOFTSKILLS U19CE1 Communicative English - I

05-11-2025 Wednesday U22SS SOFT SKILLS / SOFT SKILLS DEVELOPMENT ---- ----

06-11-2025 Thursday U21ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES U19CE2 Communicative English - II

06-11-2025 Thursday U22ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ---- ----

06-11-2025 Thursday U25ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ---- ----

07-11-2025 Friday U21SBE2 DESKTOP PUBLISHING-THEORY U21SBE1 Office Automation

07-11-2025 Friday U22SBE2 DESKTOP PUBLISHING-THEORY U22SBE1 Office Automation

08-11-2025 Saturday U22CONME2.1 PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTANCY U22CONME 1.1 Principles of management

10-11-2025 Monday U21BM4 COLD  CHAIN TECHNOLOGY U21BM7 Agripreneurship 1

10-11-2025 Monday U22BM4 COLD CHAIN TECHNOLOGY U22BM7 Agripreneurship 1

11-11-2025 Tuesday U21BM1 INTRODUCTION TO AGRI LOGISTICS U21BM3 Trading in Agri Commodities 

11-11-2025 Tuesday U22BM1 INTRODUCTION TO AGRI LOGISTICS U22BM3 Trading in Agri Commodities 

11-11-2025 Tuesday U25BM1 INTRODUCTION TO AGRI LOGISTICS ---- ----

12-11-2025 Wednesday U21BM5 RISK ASSESSMENT & MANAGEMENT U21BM8 Packing technology

12-11-2025 Wednesday U22BM5 RISK ASSESSMENT & MANAGEMENT U22BM8 Packing technology

13-11-2025 Thursday

U21ABM1 POST HARVEST MANAGEMENT U21ABM2 Quality control, assurance & audit 

13-11-2025 Thursday
U22ABM1

POST HARVEST MANAGEMENT
U22ABM2

Quality control, assurance & audit 

13-11-2025 Thursday U25BM2 POST HARVEST MANAGEMENT ---- ----

14-11-2025 Friday U21BM6 MECHANISATION IN AGRI LOGISTICS U21BM9E Dairy value chain & marketing

14-11-2025 Friday U22BM6 MECHANISATION IN AGRI LOGISTICS U22BM9E Dairy value chain & marketing

15-11-2025 Saturday

U21ABM5 AGRICULTURAL EXPORTS & IMPORTS U21BM2

Warehousing for agricultural 

products

15-11-2025 Saturday

U22ABM5 AGRICULTURAL EXPORTS & IMPORTS U22BM2

Warehousing for agricultural 

produces

18-11-2025 Tuesday U21ABM3 PEST MANAGEMENT ---- ----

18-11-2025 Tuesday U22ABM3 PEST MANAGEMENT ---- ----

20-11-2025 Thursday U25ABM1 RETAIL LOGISTICS ---- ----

21.11.2025 Friday U21ABM4 HANDLING OF FRESH PRODUCES-VALUE CHAIN U21ABM6 Legal aspects of agriculture

21.11.2025 Friday
U22ABM4 HANDLING OF FRESH PRODUCES-VALUE CHAIN U22ABM6 Legal aspects of agriculture

22.11.2025 Saturday U21GS GENDER STUDIES U21VE Value education 

22.11.2025 Saturday U22GS GENDER STUDIES U22VE Value education 

UNDER GRADUATE - SEMESTER EXAMINATION, NOVEMBER -  2025

BMS

 Forenoon:9.30 am to 12.30 Pm Afternoon :2.00 pm to 5.00 pm


